HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Original House Bill No. 159 by Representative White

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 8, line 9, after "et seq.," delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of line
- 3 10, delete "of Title 9 of the Louisiana Revised Statutes of 1950," and insert "R.S. 9:371, et
- 4 seq.,"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 6 On page 54, line 21, after "party" and before "the victim" delete "to prevent" and insert "for
- 7 the purpose of preventing"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 On page 54, line 22, after "emergency" and before "victim" delete "or"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- On page 54, line 23, after "services, or" and before "the victim" delete "to deprive" and insert
- 12 "for the purpose of depriving"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 61, line 9, after "monitor" delete the remainder of the line and insert "compliance."